
Total number of CMU alumni  252,316. This total re�ects alumni with good primary addresses and includes all graduates from the Mt. 
Pleasant campus as well as Innovation and Online.

Data accurate as July 5

Top ten states with the 
highest number of
CMU alumni:

1. Michigan 159,245 
            9,796

          7,639
                   6,173

          5,966
              5,884

7. N. Carolina    4,749
8. California       4,699

 Illinois              4,315
 3,326
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Top five international countries

2,691
536
445
195

Canada 
India
China 
Thailand
Saudi Arabia 111


